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TASK 1 

Using the objects in the box, identify those that can form shadows and those 

that do not. 

 

Form shadows Do not form shadows 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

TASK 2: Weather 

1. Conditions which are not good for animals and plants are called 

______________ conditions. 

2. Too much period of sun can cause _____________________. 

3. Too much rainfall lead to ___________________________. 

4. Plants __________ up when there are no rains.  (___/4marks) 

The children at Mwamba recorded the weather below. 

 morning afternoon 

Monday 

    

Tuesday   

Wednesday  

  

• On which day did the children carry umbrellas? _________________. 

• It’ s true to say that the children wore light clothes on ____________. 

• Which was the best time to was clothes __________________. 

• Floods are likely to occur on ______________.  (___/4marks) 

TASK 3: Water. 

Name three ways that could be used to make dirty water clean and safe for 

use. 

a. __________________________. 

b. __________________________. 

c. __________________________.    (___/3marks) 

 

Clear glass, window pane, a tree, sticks, mirror 

    (___/5marks) 



A water filter. 

 

 

 

(___/3marks) 

Write down the materials that you need to make a water filter. 

a. ___________________________. 

b. ___________________________. 

c. ___________________________.    (___/3marks) 

TASK 4: Soil 

Kadogo collected soil samples from the garden, another one from a building site 

and another from the garden and riverbank. She felt the soil samples between 

her fingers. 

 

 

Which soil had 

 Soil from Type of soil 

Large particles   

Small particles   

Medium particles   

TASK 5: Plants. 

Group the plants below. 

 

 

With thorns Without thorns 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

           (___/6marks) 

 

 

 Soil from building 

site. 

 Soil from anthill.  Soil from 

riverbank. 

(___/6marks) 

Sisal, beans, cutus, kei apple, acacia, maize 



Draw, colour and name edible plant. 

 

           (___/4marks) 

 

 

 

 

TASK 6: Animals 

Name the uses of the animals below. 

 

 

(__/4marks) 

 

Waste from animals can be used as manure, name four animals whose waste is 

used as manure. 

1. __________________________. 

2. __________________________. 

3. __________________________.    (___/3marks) 

From your portfolio, stick a picture of an animal and name it. (or draw and 

colour.) 

 

 

 

 

 

Assessment Rubric: 

Exceeds 

Expectation 

Meets 

Expectation 

Approaching 

Expectation 
Below Expectation 

48 - 50 40-47 30-39 0-29 

    

 

 

 

WE SHOULD NOT TOUCH _____________ OR 

POISONOUS PLANTS WITH BARE ___________, 

WE SHOULD PUT ON GLOVES. 

       (___/2marks) 

 

_________

___ 

 

_________

___ 

 

_________

___ 

 

_________

___ 

from portfolio (__/5Mrks) 

drawing give   (__3marks) 


